Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adelle Hall - (525422) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.29
1:07.42
1:07.42
1:07.79
1:08.36
1:08.42
1:08.44
1:08.46
1:08.61
1:08.65
1:09.42
1:10.54
1:10.95
1:12.20
1:12.50
1:13.12
1:19.97
1:25.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.46
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1:08.61
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Date

12/01/13
111112
11/01/14
14/01/12
12/03/13
01/12/12
24/03/12
09/11/14
03/11/13
12/03/13
24/03/12
15/07/12
20/11/11
16/07/11
16/07/11
13/11/11
13/11/10
05/12/09

Date

09/11/14
11/01/14
03/11/13
12/03/13
12/03/13

Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Middlesex County Championships

ASA London Winter Championships 2012
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Hillingdon RNSS Club Championships
Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
Hillingdon Club Championships

Hillingdon Club Champs

Hillingdon Xmas Meet

Meet

Hillingdon RNSS Club Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Venue

Cambridge
Hillingdon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Enfield
London
Enfield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Enfield
Enfield
Hayes
Bletchley
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hayes

Venue
Hillingdon
Cambridge
Hillingdon
Enfield

Enfield
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Club Swam Under
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Hillingdon
Hillingdon
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Club Swam Under
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Level

Level

2
2
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1:07.29 518 H 12/01/13 Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2
1:08.42 492 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Hillingdon 2
1:07.42 515 F 111112 Hillingdon SC Club Championships Hillingdon Hillingdon 4
1:10.54 449 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Hillingdon 3
1:08.44 492 F 24/03/12 Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs Enfield Hillingdon 2
1:09.42 471 H 24/03/12 Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs Enfield Hillingdon 2
1:07.79 506 H 14/01/12  City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2
1:10.95 442 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Hillingdon 2
1:13.12 4083 F 13/11/11 Hillingdon Club Championships Hillingdon Hillingdon 4
1:12.20 419 F 16/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3
1:12.50 414 H 16/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3
1:19.97 308 F 13/11/10 Hillingdon Club Champs Hillingdon Hillingdon 4
1:25.05 256 05/12/09 Hillingdon Xmas Meet Hayes Hillingdon 4
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